

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Name of work - NH-5700 Verbaad/Asbrag Strik

(MR-3054)

Darbhangar-2

DIVISION

Singhwarra

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of Road from NH 57					
to Vrihad Ashray grih.					
Agency:- (माननीय मुख्यमंत्री) प्रो. वि.					
आ. वि. - 2024-2025)					
Agency:- M/s Shail Enterprises					
NH 57, Dilli More					
Darbhanga					
Date of entry:-					

					Record entry:
1.					clearing and grubbing
					road land with
					all c. b.
2	7	30.0	2.0		$= 840.0 \text{ m}^2$
2	1	5.0	2.0		$= 20.0 \text{ m}^2$
					860.0 m^2
					$\Rightarrow 0.0949$
2.					Cost of subgrade and
					earthen shoulder with
					all c. b.
					for embankment.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work = Const. of NH57					
to Vrihad Ashray					
Grih					
Name of Agency: Shail Enterprises					
NH57, Dilli More, Darbhanga					
As per Quotation approved					
by. S.B. Darbhanga vide letter					
No. 373 dated 08/04/25					

(1/4)

clearing & grubbing

— do —

Qty = 0.09 ha

vide T.M.B Pg. No. 1

@ 65,110/ha = 5860

(2/4)

Const. of subgrade

— do —

Qty = 4208.63 m³

vide T.M.B Pg. No. 26

@ 216.90/m³ = 912852

(3/3)

Excavation for

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Oly	2	60.20 m ³	Vide	
	T.M.B.	Pg.No.	2		
	@ Rs	85.31/m ³	2		5136
(4/4)	Granular sub base				
	— do —				
	Oly	2	263.50 m ³		
	Vide	T.M.B.	Pg.No. 4		
	@ Rs	263.58	2		544543
(5/5)	WBM grading 3				

	Qty = 100.46 m ³ vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 3 @ Rs 4111.11/m ³ = 4,12,991
(6/6)	Prime Coat — do — Qty = 1339.43 Sgm vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 4 @ Rs 47.43/m ² = 63,529
(7/7)	Tack Coat Qty = 2521.93 Sgm vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 4 @ Rs 74.97/m ² = 3,77,53

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8)	Bihuminous Mara dam				
	Qty = 66.37 cum				
	@ T.M.B. Pg. No. 5				
	@ Rs 9470.21 =				634220
(9/9)	Semi Dense Bihuminous Concrete				
	Qty = 33.48 cum				
	vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 5				
	@ Rs 11535.82 =				386219
(10/10)	Interlocking Concrete block				
	Qty = 430 Sqm				
	vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 6				
	@ Rs 819.31/m ² =				352303
(11/11)	Kilometer stone				
	Qty - 1 Nos				
	vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 6				
	@ Rs 2628.73/no =				2629
(12/12)	200m stone				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/21)	Road marking with thermoplastic				
	— do —				
	Qty = 43 sqm				
	@ 712.58/m ²				30641
(22/22)	Road marking				
	Qty = 4 sqm vide				
	T.M.B Pg. No 7				
	@ 712.58/m ²				2858

(23/23)	Providing & fixing logo board				
	— do —				
	Qty = 2 Nos T.M.B				
	Pg. No. 8 @ Rs				
	9773.30/nos				19546
	Total				3538278
	1% LC				35383
	S.F				48000
	GST 18%				6,51,899
	Total				42,73,559

Amount
1564000
PL

Continuation

Nikhil
15/4/25
AE

CAP
30/5/25